
MA Economics 1st Semester for the session 2024-2025
Link to the fee portal: http://payonline.puchd.ac.in
Fee Code: T0250
Fees to be submitted by the candidate: Rs. 14085/-  (PU Registered Student)

Rs. 16185/- (Outside Student)

User guide for candidate to fill the online fee through

fee portal http://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/instructions.pdf

GN=39, SC=10, ST=5, BC=3, Sports=3, Defence=3, PwD=3, Riot Victims=1, FF=1

GENERAL CATEGORY = 39 (SELECTED)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 1 2415007367 SHRIYA MUNISH KHANNA GEN 2973.6
2 2 2415013513 Nishu Garg Bhagwan Dass Garg GEN 2941.2
3 3 2415021217 ARCHI ASHWANI KUMAR BAS 2774.6
4 4 2415011104 Navneet Kaur Gurlal Singh GEN 2749.8
5 5 2415018656 Jasleen Kaur Tirath Singh Subh GEN 2736.4
6 6 2415001463 Divya Dhingra Satish Kumar Dhingra GEN 2724.6
7 7 2415018027 CHAHAT MAHAJAN AJAY MAHAJAN GEN 2720.517
8 8 2415005533 GUNJAN TIPAR CHAND JINDAL GEN 2713
9 9 2415013602 Salam Sophia Chanu Salam Dhananjoy Meetei SC,BAS,RAS 2698.4
10 10 2415011333 ANNU BHIM SINGH BC 2688.6
11 11 2415020829 RITIKA SURINDER KUMAR BAS 2659.8
12 12 2415007474 Dipti Uttam Kumar GEN 2647.1
13 14 2415008166 Anshika Thakur Surender Singh GEN 2605.734
14 15 2415010597 VASUDA JETHI SURESH JETHI GEN 2604.52
15 16 2415023171 Devangna Sharma O P Sharma GEN 2588.56
16 17 2415017509 Ambika Surjiv Malhotra GEN 2553.984
17 18 2415017117 Varsha Parle Rajinder Kumar SC 2538.02
18 19 2415005274 Simran Kochar Harish Kochar GEN 2538
19 20 2415007769 Jasleen Kaur Harjit Singh YF 2535.497
20 21 2415019060 GAYTRI OM PRAKASH BAS 2526.19
21 22 2415016235 Sonal Panwar Sudhir Panwar RAS 2508.468
22 23 2415007815 Naman Garg Sandeep Kumar Garg RAS 2504
23 24 2415000423 Muskan Ajay Kumar GEN 2454.8
24 25 2415020774 DIYA KHURANA SURESH KUMAR OGC 2434.4
25 26 2415003340 Aastha Surender Kumar GEN 2416
26 27 2415004992 Sonakshi Verma Sikander Paul Verma DEF 2387.936
27 28 2415007524 Janvi Naresh Kumar GEN 2382.8

DEPARTMENT OF EVENING STUDIES -MDRC, PANJAB UNIVERSITY , CHANDIGARH 

Start of Teaching w.e.f 30.08.2024

Total seats = 68 

Provisional Admission list of selected as well as waiting list Candidates for admission to 

Selected candidates are advised to deposit their admission fee latest by 29.08.2024 and Submit the scan copy of the fee 
receipt at email (maeveningadmissions@gmail.com) on or before 29.08.2024. (Sr. No./Application No./Course 

name/Category must be mentioned on fee receipt) Otherwise your claim for seat shall be cancelled and the seat will be 
alloted to next waiting Candidate

First Year students of post graduate will fill online Hostel form.                 Read the Hostel General instruction and rules 
given on the website https://hms.puchd.ac.in 

Important Note: The requirement of 75% of the total lecture, tutorials, seminars, practical's in each paper is mandatory. 
Admission of all such students who fail to attend at least 33% of the total lectures delivered and practical's held in all the 

papers during the first 10 working days from the start of teaching work in the course concerned shall be cancelled.

S.C. Students of Punjab (upto 2.5 lac Annual income) must apply their scholarship online at Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Portal 
(Govt of Punjab) and submit hard copy of their scholarship form alongwith all relevant doculments physically in the 

office of DES-MDRC, PU, Chandigarh. FEE for SC students of Punjab = 640/-



28 29 2415001268 Purvansh Rathore Chatter Singh Rathore GEN 2378.4
29 30 2415023026 Purvansh Rathore CHATTER SINGH RATHORE GEN 2378.4
30 31 2415009433 Anmol Sood Rajiv Sood GEN 2364.4
31 32 2415008704 YOGANSHIKA SANJAY KUMAR GEN 2357.32
32 33 2415010968 Navneet Kaur Manjt Singh BC,DEF 2350.52
33 34 2415008774 REHANA BANO NISSAR HUSSAIN ST 2345.2
34 35 2415021145 Pulkit Thakur Ajay Thakur GEN 2344.4
35 36 2415018414 Anjali Gupta Rajan Gupta GEN 2314.1
36 37 2415012087 AANIYA VIJAY GEN 2312.604
37 38 2415011454 Chesta Singh Dhayan Singh Mehla GEN 2311.2
38 39 2415000160 Gaurika Gupta Rajeev Kumar Gupta GEN 2293.9
39 40 2415007610 Disha Gourav Kumar BAS 2291.446

S.C. = 10 (SELECTED)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 41 2415007193 Manisha Kumari Bishnu Paswan SC,RAS 2266.658
2 42 2415000424 Mandeep Kaur Balwinder Singh SC,RAS,YF 2264.173
3 43 2415010863 VANI BIRBAL SC 2260.2
4 53 2415018528 Anjali Dhiman Mahendar Singh SC 2142.681
5 56 2415009188 LOVEPREET KAUR BHAJAN SINGH SC,RAS 2131.958
6 57 2415022358 PRIYANKA PAWAN KUMAR SC 2117.573
7 70 2415005859 Suraj Parkash Gurmeet Singh SC,BAS 1983.048
8 81 2415013921 Ravneet Kaur Balwant Singh SC 1928.111
9 103 2415009886 Raghav Raghuvanshi Rajinder Kumar SC 1788
10 118 2415018612 Prabhjot Singh jagjit singh SC 1692.6

S.C. = (Waiting Candidate)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 124 2415022974 Taranpreet Singh Harpal Singh SC 1643.25
2 133 2415020755 Simranjeet Singh Hardeep Singh SC 1536.15
3 135 2415020075 Harmandeep Singh sukhwinder singh SC 1524.26
4 141 2415020260 Mandeep Singh Gurpal Singh SC 1465.22

S.T. = 04 (SELECTED)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 67 2415017586 TSERING ANGMO TASHI TUNDUP ST 1992.9
2 74 2415000643 Chemath Angmoo Tashi Gyalpo ST 1970.75
3 84 2415011974 CHHERING DOLMA Tanzin Giachho ST 1901
4 136 2415023514 Ghulam Murtaza Talib Hussain ST 1519.2

B.C. = 03 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 69 2415000008 Parul Valait Ram BC,BAS 1987.65
2 71 2415012831 Nisha Rani Rajinder Singh BC,RAS 1978.019
3 107 2415005111 Ravi Kamboj LEKH RAJ BC,BAS 1762.95

B.C. =(Waiting  Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 108 2415008281 Paramjeet Singh Kulwinder Singh BC 1757.566
2 110 2415011355 Joban Kamboj Subhash Chander BC,BAS 1739.876
3 113 2415018363 Maninder Kaur Rajpal BC 1718.85
4 131 2415021370 Vishal Labh Singh BC 1542.94



5 138 2415016432 Gourav Hardial Chand BC,BAS 1512
6 145 2415007188 Gagandeep Singh Baldev Singh BC 1364

O.G.C. = 02 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 60 2415000425 Harshita Jagota Deepak Jagota OGC 2071.168
2 123 2415006048 Kritika Lakhmi Chand OGC,RAS 1655.85

O.G.C. (Waiting Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 137 2415017095 Gurnoor Kaur Ghuman Inderjeet Singh Ghuman OGC 1518.13

R.A.S = 02 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 41 2415007193 Manisha Kumari Bishnu Paswan SC,RAS 2266.658
2 42 2415000424 Mandeep Kaur Balwinder Singh SC,RAS,YF 2264.173

R.A.S  (Waiting Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 50 2415006015 Harmandeep Kaur Ajmer Singh RAS 2188.8
2 56 2415009188 LOVEPREET KAUR BHAJAN SINGH SC,RAS 2131.958
3 71 2415012831 Nisha Rani Rajinder Singh BC,RAS 1978.019
4 82 2415000130 Rudhraksh Sharma Rajesh Kumar RAS 1923.353
5 99 2415006384 JASPREET SINGH NAIB SINGH RAS 1800.6
6 114 2415011392 Mohit Rajesh kumar RAS 1714.253
7 123 2415006048 Kritika Lakhmi Chand OGC,RAS 1655.85

B.A.S = 01 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 66 2415019208 NAVDEEP GURPREET SINGH BAS 2019.8

B.A.S  (Waiting Candidates)
Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 69 2415000008 Parul Valait Ram BC,BAS 1987.65
2 70 2415005859 Suraj Parkash Gurmeet Singh SC,BAS 1983.048
3 107 2415005111 Ravi Kamboj LEKH RAJ BC,BAS 1762.95
4 110 2415011355 Joban Kamboj Subhash Chander BC,BAS 1739.876
5 138 2415016432 Gourav Hardial Chand BC,BAS 1512

Defence = 02 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

6 46 2415021116 PRIYANKA THKAUR SUKHDEV SINGH CHAUHAN DEF-5 2226.4
8 48 2415000452 Kashis Balbir Singh DEF-5 2203.35



GENERAL WAITING LIST

Sr. No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 41 2415007193 Manisha Kumari Bishnu Paswan SC,RAS 2266.658
2 42 2415000424 Mandeep Kaur Balwinder Singh SC,RAS,YF 2264.173
3 43 2415010863 VANI BIRBAL SC 2260.2
4 44 2415016863 NEHA SINGH JAI PRAKASH SINGH GEN 2245.357
5 45 2415000495 Navshali Bandral Namender Singh Bandral GEN 2227.805
6 46 2415021116 PRIYANKA THKAUR SUKHDEV SINGH CHAUHAN DEF 2226.4
7 47 2415000364 MANNAT Ashish Kumar GEN 2220.822
8 48 2415000452 Kashis Balbir Singh DEF 2203.35
9 49 2415021947 Kritika Thakur Ramesh Thakur GEN 2191
10 50 2415006015 Harmandeep Kaur Ajmer Singh RAS 2188.8
11 51 2415014562 Arman Kaur Amanjeet Singh GEN 2176
12 53 2415018528 Anjali Dhiman Mahendar Singh SC 2142.681
13 54 2415010412 Palveen Kaur Harjeet Singh GEN 2138.595
14 55 2415009720 ANUSHKA Narinder Kumar GEN 2132.6
15 56 2415009188 LOVEPREET KAUR BHAJAN SINGH SC,RAS 2131.958
16 57 2415022358 PRIYANKA PAWAN KUMAR SC 2117.573
17 58 2415020467 Ishaan Bhutani Pradeep Bhutani GEN 2111.4
18 59 2415007062 Rahul Kapahi Sham Lal Kapahi GEN 2078.4
19 60 2415000425 Harshita Jagota Deepak Jagota OGC 2071.168
20 61 2415011114 KOMALPREET KAUR HARPAL SINGH GEN 2043.72
21 62 2415007187 Tanvi Chand Mukul Chand GEN 2039.2
22 63 2415000923 Kreeti Sharma Prabhu Dayal GEN 2028.65
23 64 2415012700 SAPNA Shambhu Ram GEN 2028
24 65 2415004962 AMAN SINGH OMVIR SINGH GEN 2028
25 66 2415019208 NAVDEEP GURPREET SINGH BAS 2019.8
26 67 2415017586 TSERING ANGMO TASHI TUNDUP ST 1992.9
27 68 2415011534 TANISHA BALJEET SINGH GEN 1988
28 69 2415000008 Parul Valait Ram BC,BAS 1987.65
29 70 2415005859 Suraj Parkash Gurmeet Singh SC,BAS 1983.048
30 71 2415012831 Nisha Rani Rajinder Singh BC,RAS 1978.019
31 73 2415012025 MEGHA RAWAT DALIP SINGH RAWAT GEN 1973.08
32 74 2415000643 Chemath Angmoo Tashi Gyalpo ST 1970.75
33 75 2415022920 Esha Sharma Kishan Lal Sharma GEN 1970.368
34 77 2415017228 Rudarpriya Ashwani Kumar Sharma GEN 1967.959
35 78 2415015698 YASHMEEN KAUR NARENDER SINGH GEN 1956.7
36 79 2415000350 Sarabjeet Kaur Jaspal Singh GEN 1945.282
37 80 2415009012 Nikita Jindal Prince Jindal GEN 1939.35
38 81 2415013921 Ravneet Kaur Balwant Singh SC 1928.111
39 82 2415000130 Rudhraksh Sharma Rajesh Kumar RAS 1923.353
40 83 2415023130 Kamalpreet Kaur Rajwinder Singh GEN 1905.455
41 84 2415011974 CHHERING DOLMA Tanzin Giachho ST 1901
42 85 2415015969 KANISHKA SUNEJA JATIN SUNEJA GEN 1893.405
43 86 2415010273 Khyati Goyal Sanjeev Kumar Goel GEN 1872.973
44 87 2415018693 JAHNVI PARVEEN KUMAR GILHOTRA GEN 1869.314
45 88 2415012300 Muskan Jaggi Late Mr Naveen Jaggi GEN 1855.946
46 89 2415023468 Neha ASHOK KUMAR GEN 1853.8
47 90 2415013191 Shaina Pawan Kumar GEN 1849.817
48 91 2415013913 Dilkashdeep Singh Amardeep Singh GEN 1849.159
49 92 2415014993 Kanishk Kaushik Himanshu Kaushik GEN 1841
50 93 2415006635 Yuvraj Singh Bhag Chand GEN 1837.5
51 94 2415011076 Shivani Banvari Lal GEN 1827.78
52 95 2415014828 LOVEPREET SINGH AVTAR SINGH GEN 1824
53 96 2415011768 Sheetal Kumari Sanjay Kumar GEN 1813
54 97 2415002108 GAURAV Gajinder Singh GEN 1810.4



55 98 2415017554 Kanika Sharma Rajesh Kashyap GEN 1800.778
56 99 2415006384 JASPREET SINGH NAIB SINGH RAS 1800.6
57 100 2415006143 Rupam Kapuria Baljeet Singh Kapuria GEN 1797.6
58 101 2415012668 Kamna Kuldeep Kumar GEN 1789.881
59 103 2415009886 Raghav Raghuvanshi Rajinder Kumar SC 1788
60 104 2415014953 Rizul Garg Rohit Kumar GEN 1786
61 105 2415019225 MANPREET SINGH GURBHEJ SINGH GEN 1776.26
62 106 2415005155 Harshdeep Singh Karam Singh GEN 1766.667
63 107 2415005111 Ravi Kamboj LEKH RAJ BC,BAS 1762.95
64 108 2415008281 Paramjeet Singh Kulwinder Singh BC 1757.566
65 109 2415009947 Jaideep Singh Jasbeer Singh GEN 1742.4
66 110 2415011355 Joban Kamboj Subhash Chander BC,BAS 1739.876
67 111 2415018583 Prateek Chechi Balwinder Singh GEN 1724.497
68 112 2415002834 Pratibha Bishnoi Baldev Bishnoi GEN 1719.9
69 113 2415018363 Maninder Kaur Rajpal BC 1718.85
70 114 2415011392 Mohit Rajesh kumar RAS 1714.253
71 115 2415007492 Mohit Rana Varinder kumar GEN 1713.6
72 116 2415022465 Lakshay Chatli Satish Kumar Chatli GEN 1711.135
73 117 2415017042 NAVJOT SINGH Puran Singh GEN 1697.254
74 118 2415018612 Prabhjot Singh jagjit singh SC 1692.6
75 119 2415000794 Harsh Shyam Sunder GEN 1682.4
76 120 2415000112 Ramandeep Singh Sardul Singh GEN 1682
77 121 2415006081 Gunveer Singh Gurprem Singh GEN 1676.8
78 122 2415013812 Hardeepak Singh SandhuGurpreet Singh Sandhu GEN 1668.45
79 123 2415006048 Kritika Lakhmi Chand OGC,RAS 1655.85
80 124 2415022974 Taranpreet Singh Harpal Singh SC 1643.25
81 125 2415023427 Dinesh Kumar Bhoma Ram GEN 1629.84
82 126 2415016440 Ritanshu Negi Gurdev Singh GEN 1600
83 127 2415014997 Abhishek Chauhan Rajiv Ranjan Chauhan GEN 1595.773
84 128 2415009526 Kanika Sareen Romesh Sareen GEN 1574.88
85 130 2415012625 RAHUL RANA NARINDER SINGH RANA GEN 1545.6
86 131 2415021370 Vishal Labh Singh BC 1542.94
87 132 2415018001 Daaman Kukkar Ankur Kukkar GEN 1536.614
88 133 2415020755 Simranjeet Singh Hardeep Singh SC 1536.15
89 134 2415004271 Arman Kaur Manjit Singh Chhina GEN 1526.7
90 135 2415020075 Harmandeep Singh sukhwinder singh SC 1524.26
91 136 2415023514 Ghulam Murtaza Talib Hussain ST 1519.2
92 137 2415017095 Gurnoor Kaur Ghuman Inderjeet Singh Ghuman OGC 1518.13
93 138 2415016432 Gourav Hardial Chand BC,BAS 1512
94 140 2415019125 HEMANT LAMBA OM PARKASH LAMBA GEN 1490.88
95 141 2415020260 Mandeep Singh Gurpal Singh SC 1465.22
96 142 2415009347 Arun Singh Malkiat Singh GEN 1457.35
97 143 2415016259 ASMANDEEP SINGH KULBIR SINGH GEN 1429.05
98 144 2415002736 VIKRAM SINGH Bashau Ram GEN 1370.4
99 145 2415007188 Gagandeep Singh Baldev Singh BC 1364
100 146 2415005290 Vinod Ram Kumar GEN 1312



Following candidates were on hold

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 13 2415013300 Dhanvi Ramesh Kumar Narang OGC 2628
2 52 2415008678 Bhawna Kumari Surinder Pal SC,RAS 2162
3 72 2415009081 SHIVIKA ACHAL KANSAL GEN 1973.52
4 76 2415017316 Puja Aggarwal Rakesh Kumar GEN 1968
5 102 2415012301 Aishil Kurl Sanjay Sharma GEN 1789.2
6 129 2415019799 VIVEK ARYA SUBHASH CHANDER BC 1545.6
7 139 2415009990 Ridhi Dani Rajesh Dani OGC 1511.837
8 147 2415005947 SEJAL SAINI RAKESH KUMAR OGC 445.92
9 148 2415021003 YASHIKA THAKUR NARINDER THAKUR GEN 387
10 149 2415014563 LOBZANG DOLMA TSERING DORJAY ST 342
11 150 2415007032 MANJOT KAUR JASPAL SINGH GEN 324
12 151 2415001804 Harjot Kaur Jagpal Singh BC,RAS 0
13 152 2415019273 Yugam Sehgal Deepak Sehgal GEN 0
14 153 2415013387 Anchal Shakya Rajesh Shakya SC 0
15 154 2415018213 Jayendra Singh Kanwar Dinesh Singh Kanwar GEN 0
16 155 2415020045 Jayendra Singh Kanwar Dinesh Singh Kanwar GEN 0
17 156 2415017962 AJAY KUMAR RAJINDER SINGH GEN 0
18 157 2415001218 Rubalpreet Kaur Jaspal Singh GEN 0
19 158 2415020832 Shahid Nazir Nazir Ahmad ST 0
20 159 2415012038 Prem Lata Gulab Singh SC 0
21 160 2415012277 JAGDEEP KAUR JASVIR SINGH GEN 0

Not Eligible

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat.
Overall 
Marks

1 145 2415012705 KHUSHKARAN SINGH HARBANS SINGH GEN 1134
2 146 2415014099 khushkaran singh harbans singh GEN 1134


